TABLE & RESPOT CELLS

TABLE & RESPOT CELLS

400-090-003 Revision NEW © 2002 AMF Bowling, Inc Page 5-34
Revised 22 March 2002



TABLE & RESPOT CELLS
ITEM QTY PART# DESCRIPTION ITEM QTY PART# DESCRIPTION

1 4 090-005-540  RESPOT CELL ASSY (pins 7 through 10)

2 10  090-005-504  RESPOT PIVOT

3 10  963-400-002  X-WASHER

4 4 090-005-503  LINK CONNECTOR PIVOT

5 4 809-149-100  SCREW, BUTTON HEAD CAP, 1/4 - 20 X 5/8

6 6 090-005-544  RESPOT CELL ASSY (pins 1 through 6)

7 1 090-005-502  TABLE

8 10  844-049-002  NUT, STOVER LOCK, 1/4 - 20

9 10  855-349-010  WELL NUT, 1/4-20 x 1

10 10  801-149-247  CARRIAGE BOLT, 1/4 - 20 X 1-1/2

11 10  801-149-100  CARRIAGE BOLT, 1/4 - 20 X 5/8
400-090-003 Revision NEW © 2002 AMF Bowling, Inc Page 5-35

Revised 22 March 2002



